
Staff Technology Support 
2020-2021 

Staff Technology Help Desk 
(7:30am-4:30pm, Mon-Fri)  

Ext. 7777 

Desktop Support 
(Computers & Classroom 

Technology) 
4jdesktop@4j.lane.edu 

District Password Problems  
Ext. 7777 

Network Services 
(Internet, Wireless, Servers) 

nethelp@4j.lane.edu 

Telecom Services 
(District Phone & Fax Machines) 

phones@4j.lane.edu 

Synergy 
(Student Information, Grade book, 

Report Cards) 
sis@4j.lane.edu 

Zimbra 
(Email, Calendar, Mailing Lists) 

zimbra@4j.lane.edu 

Lawson/PowerSchool 
(Financial Services) 
bussys@4j.lane.edu 

Data 
(Data Requests and Support for 

EasyCBM, Hoonuit) 
DATA@4j.lane.edu 

Home Access for Online 
Subscriptions 

http://www.4j.lane.edu/
onlinesubscriptions 

OSLIS -Oregon School Library 
Information System 

Do not post anywhere online! 

User Name: eugene 
Password: oslis

Instructional Technology 

Need tips on using technology in 
your classroom? 

Contact 
Misty Jackson 

jackson_misty@4j.lane.edu 
541-790-7567

When you don’t know 

who to call, call 7777!

Technology Purchasing 

Need to buy some technology? 
Check out our catalog! 

http://technology.4j.lane.edu/
purchasing/ 

Mandi Hanson 
hanson_m@4j.lane.edu 

(541) 790-7569

Parent and Student Tech 
Support 

https://technologysupport.
4j.lane.edu/
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